
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

19/03/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.1215 8.1216 8.1215 141,795,089.03 -0.0061

18/03/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.1276 8.1277 8.1276 141,928,931.57 0.0001

15/03/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.1275 8.1276 8.1275 141,920,400.66 -0.0291

14/03/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.1566 8.1567 8.1566 142,420,473.00 0.0396

13/03/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.1170 8.1171 8.1170 141,720,548.96 0.0201

12/03/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.0969 8.0970 8.0969 141,369,437.46 -0.0019

11/03/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.0988 8.0989 8.0988 141,466,470.70 -0.0262

08/03/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.1250 8.1251 8.1250 142,106,527.26 0.0419

07/03/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.0831 8.0832 8.0831 141,210,025.41 0.0128

06/03/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.0703 8.0704 8.0703 140,999,405.92 0.0335

05/03/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.0368 8.0369 8.0368 140,303,041.76 0.0051

04/03/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.0317 8.0318 8.0317 140,208,045.99 -0.0202

01/03/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.0519 8.0520 8.0519 140,170,684.93 0.0027

29/02/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.0492 8.0493 8.0492 140,058,407.11 -0.0407

28/02/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.0899 8.0900 8.0899 140,671,123.19 -0.0301

27/02/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.1200 8.1201 8.1200 141,316,339.83 -0.0031

23/02/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.1231 8.1232 8.1231 141,351,858.82 0.0035

22/02/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.1196 8.1197 8.1196 141,295,681.83 0.0286

21/02/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.0910 8.0911 8.0910 140,792,682.93 0.0593

20/02/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.0317 8.0318 8.0317 139,769,997.72 0.0162

19/02/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.0155 8.0156 8.0155 139,487,594.57 0.0073

16/02/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.0082 8.0083 8.0082 139,475,119.42 0.0170

15/02/2024 KFSUPERRMF 7.9912 7.9913 7.9912 139,199,041.38 0.0189

14/02/2024 KFSUPERRMF 7.9723 7.9724 7.9723 138,886,853.04 -0.0128

13/02/2024 KFSUPERRMF 7.9851 7.9852 7.9851 139,107,787.68 -0.0052

12/02/2024 KFSUPERRMF 7.9903 7.9904 7.9903 139,249,852.80 0.0022

09/02/2024 KFSUPERRMF 7.9881 7.9882 7.9881 139,209,695.16 -0.0068

08/02/2024 KFSUPERRMF 7.9949 7.9950 7.9949 139,327,170.25 -0.0302

07/02/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.0251 8.0252 8.0251 139,885,472.99 0.0062

06/02/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.0189 8.0190 8.0189 138,573,588.90 0.0424

05/02/2024 KFSUPERRMF 7.9765 7.9766 7.9765 138,310,143.52 0.0016

02/02/2024 KFSUPERRMF 7.9749 7.9750 7.9749 138,277,732.52 0.0596

01/02/2024 KFSUPERRMF 7.9153 7.9154 7.9153 137,215,402.06 0.0248

31/01/2024 KFSUPERRMF 7.8905 7.8906 7.8905 136,767,131.96 -0.0162

30/01/2024 KFSUPERRMF 7.9067 7.9068 7.9067 136,984,814.61 -0.0121

29/01/2024 KFSUPERRMF 7.9188 7.9189 7.9188 137,190,669.64 0.0299

26/01/2024 KFSUPERRMF 7.8889 7.8890 7.8889 136,645,594.25 -0.0333

25/01/2024 KFSUPERRMF 7.9222 7.9223 7.9222 137,207,256.38 -0.0091

24/01/2024 KFSUPERRMF 7.9313 7.9314 7.9313 137,301,946.07 0.0902

23/01/2024 KFSUPERRMF 7.8411 7.8412 7.8411 135,754,387.93 -0.0321

22/01/2024 KFSUPERRMF 7.8732 7.8733 7.8732 136,282,642.09 -0.0457

19/01/2024 KFSUPERRMF 7.9189 7.9190 7.9189 137,071,162.48 0.0200

18/01/2024 KFSUPERRMF 7.8989 7.8990 7.8989 136,662,483.31 -0.0253

17/01/2024 KFSUPERRMF 7.9242 7.9243 7.9242 137,395,320.37 -0.0699

16/01/2024 KFSUPERRMF 7.9941 7.9942 7.9941 138,601,456.93 -0.0170

15/01/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.0111 8.0112 8.0111 138,897,327.86 -0.0223

12/01/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.0334 8.0335 8.0334 140,926,360.37 0.0173

11/01/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.0161 8.0162 8.0161 140,614,068.13 -0.0138

10/01/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.0299 8.0300 8.0299 141,014,543.19 -0.0001

09/01/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.0300 8.0301 8.0300 141,104,096.18 -0.0131

08/01/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.0431 8.0432 8.0431 141,286,925.19 -0.0303

05/01/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.0734 8.0735 8.0734 141,874,551.17 -0.0273

04/01/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.1007 8.1008 8.1007 142,387,214.77 0.0138

03/01/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.0869 8.0870 8.0869 142,110,371.11 -0.0194

02/01/2024 KFSUPERRMF 8.1063 8.1064 8.1063 141,435,923.58 0.0318

28/12/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0745 8.0746 8.0745 139,791,692.91 0.0251
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27/12/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0494 8.0495 8.0494 138,676,833.46 -0.0132

26/12/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0626 8.0627 8.0626 138,527,518.09 0.0187

25/12/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0439 8.0440 8.0439 137,181,456.58 0.0099

22/12/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0340 8.0341 8.0340 136,242,491.09 -0.0024

21/12/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0364 8.0365 8.0364 136,010,836.44 0.0030

20/12/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0334 8.0335 8.0334 135,913,487.22 0.0294

19/12/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0040 8.0041 8.0040 135,487,657.31 -0.0118

18/12/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0158 8.0159 8.0158 135,337,385.56 0.0013

15/12/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0145 8.0146 8.0145 135,284,153.63 0.0484

14/12/2023 KFSUPERRMF 7.9661 7.9662 7.9661 134,451,859.46 0.0748

13/12/2023 KFSUPERRMF 7.8913 7.8914 7.8913 132,996,406.10 -0.0486

12/12/2023 KFSUPERRMF 7.9399 7.9400 7.9399 133,649,712.76 -0.0175

08/12/2023 KFSUPERRMF 7.9574 7.9575 7.9574 133,714,145.53 -0.0080

07/12/2023 KFSUPERRMF 7.9654 7.9655 7.9654 133,646,924.53 -0.0374

06/12/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0028 8.0029 8.0028 134,326,168.96 0.0045

04/12/2023 KFSUPERRMF 7.9983 7.9984 7.9983 134,126,642.25 0.0167

01/12/2023 KFSUPERRMF 7.9816 7.9817 7.9816 133,779,840.20 0.0072

30/11/2023 KFSUPERRMF 7.9744 7.9745 7.9744 133,499,590.66 -0.0279

29/11/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0023 8.0024 8.0023 133,736,330.69 -0.0347

28/11/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0370 8.0371 8.0370 134,372,096.93 0.0280

27/11/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0090 8.0091 8.0090 133,679,719.57 -0.0115

24/11/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0205 8.0206 8.0205 133,915,527.02 -0.0271

23/11/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0476 8.0477 8.0476 134,345,845.28 -0.0301

22/11/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0777 8.0778 8.0777 134,815,492.81 -0.0338

21/11/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.1115 8.1116 8.1115 135,657,547.12 0.0100

20/11/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.1015 8.1016 8.1015 135,507,263.76 0.0080

17/11/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0935 8.0936 8.0935 135,472,434.10 -0.0012

16/11/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0947 8.0948 8.0947 135,440,042.52 0.0017

15/11/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0930 8.0931 8.0930 135,406,410.44 0.0904

14/11/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0026 8.0027 8.0026 133,878,563.04 -0.0035

13/11/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0061 8.0062 8.0061 133,926,511.88 -0.0004

10/11/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0065 8.0066 8.0065 133,940,923.96 -0.0081

09/11/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0146 8.0147 8.0146 133,957,142.44 -0.0148

08/11/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0294 8.0295 8.0294 134,202,020.53 0.0059

07/11/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0235 8.0236 8.0235 134,071,932.28 -0.0293

06/11/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0528 8.0529 8.0528 134,469,398.95 -0.0130

03/11/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0658 8.0659 8.0658 134,669,016.42 0.0462

02/11/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0196 8.0197 8.0196 133,825,775.16 0.0753

01/11/2023 KFSUPERRMF 7.9443 7.9444 7.9443 132,465,189.85 -0.0179

31/10/2023 KFSUPERRMF 7.9622 7.9623 7.9622 132,687,763.57 -0.0488

30/10/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0110 8.0111 8.0110 133,484,567.35 0.0277

27/10/2023 KFSUPERRMF 7.9833 7.9834 7.9833 134,218,824.77 0.0451

26/10/2023 KFSUPERRMF 7.9382 7.9383 7.9382 133,384,667.38 -0.0658

25/10/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0040 8.0041 8.0040 135,288,360.03 0.0371

24/10/2023 KFSUPERRMF 7.9669 7.9670 7.9669 134,683,699.88 -0.0279

20/10/2023 KFSUPERRMF 7.9948 7.9949 7.9948 135,060,856.56 -0.0709

19/10/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0657 8.0658 8.0657 136,234,241.42 -0.0512

18/10/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.1169 8.1170 8.1169 137,083,895.85 0.0239

17/10/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0930 8.0931 8.0930 136,662,155.54 0.0145

16/10/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0785 8.0786 8.0785 136,273,933.70 -0.0670

12/10/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.1455 8.1456 8.1455 136,820,132.61 -0.0066

11/10/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.1521 8.1522 8.1521 136,925,681.49 0.0770

10/10/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0751 8.0752 8.0751 135,627,071.69 0.0077

09/10/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0674 8.0675 8.0674 135,417,697.27 -0.0107

06/10/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.0781 8.0782 8.0781 135,530,294.23 -0.0469

05/10/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.1250 8.1251 8.1250 136,310,827.54 0.0044
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04/10/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.1206 8.1207 8.1206 136,453,400.39 0.0201

03/10/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.1005 8.1006 8.1005 135,922,266.34 -0.0706

02/10/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.1711 8.1712 8.1711 137,032,297.89 0.0017

29/09/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.1694 8.1695 8.1694 136,952,708.16 0.0121

28/09/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.1573 8.1574 8.1573 136,727,837.26 -0.0545

27/09/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.2118 8.2119 8.2118 137,608,059.34 0.0125

26/09/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.1993 8.1994 8.1993 137,318,827.48 -0.0347

25/09/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.2340 8.2341 8.2340 137,778,650.48 -0.0426

22/09/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.2766 8.2767 8.2766 138,458,857.42 0.0112

21/09/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.2654 8.2655 8.2654 138,273,545.32 0.0250

20/09/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.2404 8.2405 8.2404 137,801,730.50 -0.0457

19/09/2023 KFSUPERRMF 8.2861 8.2862 8.2861 137,964,889.19 -0.0208
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